
LIVESTOCK SALES

STORE CATTLE SALE
Featuring Unjoined Beef Breeder Heifers

Friday 21st March 2025        Commencing at 9am

CATTLE 1400
BOYANUP

 1400 CATTLE 1400
Unjoined Beef Breeder Heifers:
CJ & SC Clarke 30 Angus F2 heifers 12-14 months 380-420kg
Blackrock Angus 40 Angus heifers 10-12 months 340-380kg
JS Fox 35 Angus heifers 10-12 months 360-380kg
Joe Bendotti & Co 20 Angus heifers 10-12 months 400-420kg

Beef Steers:
B & S Dellagostino 16 Red Angus steers 14-16 months 360-400kg
Carlton Estate 5 Angus steers 12-14 months 360-380kg
Devereaux 100 Angus steers 10-12 months 180-280kg 
A Anfuso 20 Angus steers 10-12 months 360-380kg
Temlo Pty Ltd 20 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
J Morgan 20 Charolais steers 10-12 months 320-.40kg
Kandalee Grazing 15 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Adrastea Park 12 Charolais cross steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
EL & BM Hill 10 Poll Hereford steers 10-12 months 340-360kg
G & J Stoichev 9 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Capercup 8 Red Angus steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Fresh Tracks Farm 7 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
PD & G Nayda 16 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 340-360kg
CI, JI & LA Riley 6 Angus & Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
S Payne 5 Angus steers 10-12 months 380-400kg
G Gardiner 5 Angus steers 10-12 months 380-400kg
Hawterville Homestead 5 Murray Grey cross steers 10-12 months 260-280kg
DA & AG Underdown 4 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-360kg
Motts Natural Agriculture 4  Angus steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Cooya trading 4 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 280-300kg
LTV Energy 30 Red Angus steers 8-10 months 260-300kg
DK Morrell 20 Angus cross steers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Gibbs Creek Grove 20 Angus steers 8-10 months 280-320kg
S & A Goldsack 13 Angus & Murray Grey steers 8-10 months 260-280kg
MJ & SA Ward 12 Murray Grey steers 8-10 months 300-320kg
AG & MC Jacob 9 Angus/Murray Grey steers 8-10 months 320-340kg
T & D Ylioff 7 Simmental steers 8-10 months 300-320kg
Scenic View Grazing 20 Angus steers 6-8 months 200-250kg

Beef Heifers:
B & S Dellagostino 9 Red Angus heifers 14-16 months 280-340kg
Carlton Estate 5 Angus heifers 12-14 months 360-380kg

Beef Heifers:
Devereaux 150 Angus heifers 10-12 months 180-310-kg 
Kandalee Grazing 45 Angus heifers 10-12 months 300-340kg
Temlo Pty Ltd 20 Angus heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
S Payne 13 Angus cross heifers 10-12 months 340-380kg
Ironstone Rise 12 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 280-300kg
EL & BM Hill 10 Poll Hereford heifers 10-12 months 340-360kg
G & J Stoichev 9 Angus heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
G Gardiner 8 Angus heifers 10-12 months 380-400kg
Fresh Tracks Farm 7 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
PD & G Nayda 16 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 340-360kg
CI, JI & LA Riley 6 Angus & Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Hawterville Homestead 5 Murray Grey cross heifers 10-12 months 260-280kg
Motts Natural Agriculture 4  Angus heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Cooya trading 4 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 280-300kg
LTV Energy 23 Red Angus heifers 8-10 months 220-300kg
DK Morrell & Co 20 Angus cross heifers 8-10 months 300-320kg
MJ & SA Ward 12 Murray Grey heifers 8-10 months 300-320kg
S & A Goldsack 12 Angus & Murray Grey heifers 8-10 months 260-280kg
AG & MC Jacob 9 Angus/Murray Grey heifers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Delk Holdings 6 Angus heifers 8-10 months 280-300kg
Scenic View Grazing 20 Angus heifers 6-8 months 200-250kg
First Cross Steers:
Gardin Park 23 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16 months 320-360kg
Dairy Steers:
M Tosana 40 Friesian steers 18-22 months
CA Panetta 12 Friesian steers 8-10 months
Negus Enterprises 50 Friesian steers 4-6 months
West & Haggerty 40 Friesian steers 4-6 months 
CA Panetta 30 Friesian steers 4-6 months
First Cross Heifers:
Roblynne Trust 9 Angus-Friesian heifers 10-12 months
Roblynne Trust 5 Hereford-Friesian heifers 10-12 months
Breeders:
P Cowley 2 Hereford-Friesian 3rd calver cows, with calves at foot.
  Not rejoined.
IA & ME Dimasi 20 Murray Grey mixed aged cows, PTIC TO Murray Grey bull.

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior. 

Appraisal cattle are to be delivered by Thursday 5pm or strictly by 7am on sale day.

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar. 
Further nominations are now being accepted.

00 Farm Weekly  Thursday, March 20, 2025

Beef steers & heifers interfaced on
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